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4
13:55

1600 m
90.000 

PLAY SOCCER 6, 10 AND 13 PINNACLE STAKES
Rennpreis: 90.000  (56.250 18.000 9.000 4.500 2.250)

QPL

1
1600

Box: 8
ML: 34,0

62.00

Christopher Robin
5j. b H (Damage Is Done - Onehundredacrewo

Trainer: JVA Strydom
Besitzer: D C Devoy

S Devoy

13.05 Fairview 11 1200 51,0 S Devoy Barzalona, Whatever Next, Inherit The Rain
25.03 Fairview 9 1200 51,0 S Devoy Global Drummer, Pleasedtomeetyou, Fly My
26.11 Fvp 12 1900 13,5 S Devoy Divine Odyssey, Aranjuez, Palo Alto
29.10 Fairview 7 2000 41,0 S Devoy Hoedspruit, Find Me Unafraid, Marmara Sea
01.08 Turffontein 1 2000 13,5 L Hewitson Christopher Robin, Dr Doolittle, Category Fo

2
Box: 10
ML: 8,0

62.00

Marmara Sea
5j. b W (Soft Falling Rain - Alboran Sea)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Wilgerbosdrift  Ltd (Nom: Mrs 

Greg Cheyne

20.05 Fvp 4 2000 2,6 G Cheyne Jaeger Moon, Jacob's Ladder, Herodotus
15.03 Fvp 2 1600 4,3 G Cheyne Grazinginthegrass, Marmara Sea, Jaeger M
25.02 Fairview 5 2000 5,5 G Cheyne Divine Odyssey, Sabina's Prodigy, Find Me 
28.01 Fairview 6 1600 11,0 G Cheyne Native Tongue, Grazinginthegrass, My Besti
10.12 Fvp 2 1600 1,8 G Cheyne Carioca, Marmara Sea, Herodotus

3
Box: 9
ML: 3,0

61.00

Grazinginthegrass
4j. ch W (Philanthropist - Candy Singer)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: ASSM Racing Syndicate  & M

Richard Fourie

27.05 Fairview 3 1400 6,0 R Fourie My Bestie, Safari Blue, Grazinginthegrass
22.04 Fairview 2 1600 3,5 G Lerena Oscar Wilde, Grazinginthegrass, Greenlightt
15.03 Fvp 1 1600 2,4 R Fourie Grazinginthegrass, Marmara Sea, Jaeger M
18.02 Fairview 4 1400 11,0 S Khathi Global Drummer, Greenlighttoheaven, Legiti
28.01 Fairview 2 1600 26,0 K A Brewer Native Tongue, Grazinginthegrass, My Besti

4
Box: 7
ML: 4,0

61.00

Jaeger Moon
4j. b W (Capetown Noir - Maritime Mist)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: F Burggraaf

J P V'd Merwe

20.05 Fvp 1 2000 7,5 R Fourie Jaeger Moon, Jacob's Ladder, Herodotus
15.03 Fvp 3 1600 34,0 J P V'd Merwe Grazinginthegrass, Marmara Sea, Jaeger M
25.02 Fairview 6 2000 17,6 K A Brewer Divine Odyssey, Sabina's Prodigy, Find Me 
28.01 Fairview 10 1600 67,0 K Matsunyane Native Tongue, Grazinginthegrass, My Besti
10.12 Fvp 10 1600 17,6 M V'rensburg Carioca, Marmara Sea, Herodotus

5
Box: 3
ML: 8,0

59.50

Herodotus
6j. gr W (Trippi - Pinkyandthebrain)

Trainer: J J Van Vuuren
Besitzer: Messrs J F & L M F Wernars 

Ryan Munger

20.05 Fvp 3 2000 4,5 C Habib Jaeger Moon, Jacob's Ladder, Herodotus
01.04 Fairview 3 1400 8,0 C Habib Legitimate, Greenlighttoheaven, Herodotus
08.03 Fvp 1 1600 5,0 C Habib Herodotus, Zig Zag, Euphoric
28.01 Fairview 7 1600 13,5 C Maujean Native Tongue, Grazinginthegrass, My Besti
08.01 Kenilworth 3 1400 15,0 C Orffer Bush Tracker, Gallic Tribe, Herodotus

6
Box: 1
ML: 8,0

58.00

Legitimate
4j. b W (Dynasty - Bambina Stripes)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Khaya Stables  Ltd

Warren Kennedy

27.05 Fairview 7 1400 21,0 M V'rensburg My Bestie, Safari Blue, Grazinginthegrass
22.04 Fairview 6 1600 4,7 K A Brewer Oscar Wilde, Grazinginthegrass, Greenlightt
01.04 Fairview 1 1400 11,0 W Kennedy Legitimate, Greenlighttoheaven, Herodotus
11.03 Fairview 2 1600 1,9 W Kennedy Tarantino, Legitimate, Angry Warrior
18.02 Fairview 3 1400 11,0 W Kennedy Global Drummer, Greenlighttoheaven, Legiti

7
Box: 2
ML: 8,0

58.00

Greenlighttoheaven
4j. b W (Gimmethegreenlight - Beautiful Blue)

Trainer: WGC Miller
Besitzer: M A Paddock

Wayne Agrella

27.05 Fairview 5 1400 13,5 F Herholdt My Bestie, Safari Blue, Grazinginthegrass
22.04 Fairview 3 1600 5,0 W Agrella Oscar Wilde, Grazinginthegrass, Greenlightt
01.04 Fairview 2 1400 4,3 W Agrella Legitimate, Greenlighttoheaven, Herodotus
18.02 Fairview 2 1400 15,0 W Agrella Global Drummer, Greenlighttoheaven, Legiti
28.01 Fairview 8 1600 26,0 R Munger Native Tongue, Grazinginthegrass, My Besti

8
Box: 6
ML: 8,0

56.50

Ferrari Ice
4j. b W (Querari - Summer Ice)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: G E Meaker & Royal Albatros

K A Brewer

20.05 Fvp 2 1600 4,5 K A Brewer Atkinson Grimshaw, Ferrari Ice, Zig Zag
15.04 Fairview 1 1600 5,0 K A Brewer Ferrari Ice, Alado's Pride, Gold Rock
18.03 Fairview 2 1400 3,2 K A Brewer Keep It Secret, Ferrari Ice, El Romiachi
04.03 Fairview 1 1400 5,0 K A Brewer Ferrari Ice, Jean's Man, Gold Rock
11.02 Fairview 4 1400 2,8 K A Brewer Teofilia, Born A Star, Global Ash

9
Box: 11
ML: 34,0

55.00

Guru's Pride
6j. b W (Trippi - Generous Anna)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: S Viljoen

Luyolo Mxothwa

10.06 Fairview 7 1400 67,0 K Strydom Han Solo, Phoenix, Gold Rock
15.03 Fvp 9 1600 41,0 S Khathi Grazinginthegrass, Marmara Sea, Jaeger M
28.01 Fairview 14 1600 34,0 M Yeni Native Tongue, Grazinginthegrass, My Besti
02.01 Fvp 9 1300 21,0 K A Brewer Greenlighttoheaven, Valetorio, Al Qaasim
24.12 Fvp 12 1200 21,0 K Strydom Global Drummer, Whatever Next, Aqua Delt

10
Box: 4
ML: 13,0

53.50

Atkinson Grimshaw
4j. b W (Judpot - Victorian Secret)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Dr & Mrs S W Steyn & Mr R S

Yuezae Ramzan

20.05 Fvp 1 1600 34,0 Y Ramzan Atkinson Grimshaw, Ferrari Ice, Zig Zag
22.04 Fairview 5 1400 11,0 K A Brewer Line Of Duty, Coffee Break, Il Lungo
17.12 Fvp 9 1300 13,5 S Naidoo Greenlighttoheaven, Al Qaasim, Jean's Man
29.11 Fvp 2 1300 17,6 M V'rensburg Glacier Gold, Atkinson Grimshaw, Greenligh
05.11 Fvp 8 1300 5,5 Y Ramzan Jean's Man, Marsh Marigold, Radiant Love

11
Box: 5
ML: 34,0

53.50

Falling For You
5j. b W (Soft Falling Rain - Me 'N You)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Ralphs Racing  Ltd (Nom: Mis

Marco V'rensburg

08.04 Fvp 8 1900 34,0 J P V'd Merwe Assured, Irish Rain, Cane Lime 'N Soda
08.03 Fvp 11 1600 17,6 K A Brewer Herodotus, Zig Zag, Euphoric
08.02 Fvp 6 1600 11,0 K A Brewer Phil's Power, Zig Zag, Storm Commander
26.11 Fvp 5 1600 4,3 W Kennedy Grazinginthegrass, Chile Jam, Meercat
22.10 Fvp 1 1600 5,0 W Kennedy Falling For You, Phil's Power, Pacific Duke

Ergebnis: Quoten:


